TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy

CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY
AG-MGVEL323 Gearmotor with fixed grater for interchangeable tools
TYPE 32, stainless steel structure, 180° swivel base, € 3'726’60

V.400/3, Kw.2.2, Weight 43 Kg, dim.mm.590x260x410n /A7 escluded

Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

GEAR MOTOR with FIXED GRATER for interchangeable tools 'TYPE 32':

o stainless steel structure with non-slip feet;
o rotating head on the base up to 180°;

o equipped with fixed Inoxal® grater ;

o 24V controls;

o 2-speed motor V.400/3 switchable to V.230/3 , equipped with safety thermal probe ;

o protection class IP 55;

o safety micro on the tool coupling hub, on the grater safety micro on the lever and on the brake;

o gear hub motor transmission .

CE mark
Made in Italy

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Trifase
V 400/3
50

2,2

43

590
260
410




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

