

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
AG-MGVEL323	Gearmotor with fixed grater for interchangeable tools TYPE 32, stainless steel structure, 180° swivel base, V.400/3, Kw.2.2, Weight 43 Kg, dim.mm.590x260x410h	€ 3.726,60 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed
		Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

GEAR MOTOR with FIXED GRATER for interchangeable tools 'TYPE 32' :

- $\circ~$ stainless steel structure with non-slip feet;
- $\circ~$ rotating head on the base up to 180° ;
- $\circ~$ equipped with <code>fixed Inoxal® grater</code> ;
- 24V controls;
- $\circ~$ 2-speed motor V.400/3 switchable to V.230/3 , equipped with safety thermal probe ;
- o protection class IP 55;
- safety micro on the tool coupling hub, on the grater safety micro on the lever and on the brake;
- $\circ\,$ gear hub motor transmission .

CE mark Made in Italy

rade in realy		
TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Trifase	
Volts	V 400/3	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	2,2	
net weight (Kg)	43	
breadth (mm)	590	
depth (mm)	260	
height (mm)	410	